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U-19 Championship
2024/25 19th round, Match #146

Friday, 28.02.2025, 11:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 5°C. Spectators: 50

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

3 : 0

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

36 Bahlai Rostyslav
2 Drozd Anton
3 Dankovskyi Yehor
4 Arroyo
6 Davydenko Danylo
7 Yushchenko Oleksandr
8 Tiutiunov Vladyslav
9 Lomaha Oleksandr
10 Tsukanov Viktor (C)
11 Zubrii Artem
5 Reshetnikov Mikhail

Substitutes
12 Kicha Tymofii
13 Sheleketa Mykyta
15 Harabazhii Anton
16 Mylokost Yaroslav
17 Bundash Vasyl
18 Balakai Oleksandr
19 Sereda Oleksandr
20 Petruk Denys
21 Kostiuk Yehor
22 Zheliba Yan
23 Slipchuk Mykhailo
14 Honchar Maksym

Coach
Bielik Oleksii

1 Makarenko Nazar
8 Malko Matvii
26 Prokopenko Yevhenii
71 Harazha Danylo
53 Piddubnyi Vladyslav
9 Bredelov Denys (C)
88 Yaremenko Artem
22 Khan Danylo
11 Astafiev Maksym
99 Omelchenko Vladyslav
10 Sholupets Maksym

Substitutes
31 Zaiets Danylo
15 Tsevukh Yehor
25 Levun Ivan
6 Hrybenyk Ihor
7 Plaksa Arsenyi
20 Khalilov Ali
21 Vasin Andrii
17 Slobodianiuk Tymofii
23 Ustynov Ihor

Coach
Karpov Oleksandr

Referee:
Ternovyi Kyrylo
Assistant 1:
Konnov Stanislav
Assistant 2:
Klokta Anton
4th Official:
Olkhovskyi Oleh
Referee Observer:
Yarmenchuk Ihor
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U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 19th round, Match #146
Friday, 28.02.2025, 11:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 5°C. Spectators: 50

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 3 : 0 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
9 Lomaha Oleksandr 17'

7 Yushchenko Oleksandr 39'

44' 71 Harazha Danylo

46' 88 Yaremenko Artem
7 Plaksa Arsenyi

46' 99 Omelchenko Vladyslav
23 Ustynov Ihor

7 Yushchenko Oleksandr
20 Petruk Denys 57'

2 Drozd Anton 60'

6 Davydenko Danylo
17 Bundash Vasyl 66'

11 Zubrii Artem
19 Sereda Oleksandr 66'

72' 11 Astafiev Maksym
20 Khalilov Ali

2 Drozd Anton
13 Sheleketa Mykyta 78'

8 Tiutiunov Vladyslav
18 Balakai Oleksandr 78'

81' 10 Sholupets Maksym
21 Vasin Andrii

87' 71 Harazha Danylo
25 Levun Ivan

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


